12+ Series Vantage™
SAE Class I LED Lightbar
LIGHTBARS
5
NO-HASSLE
WARRANTY
YEAR
T 800-635-5900   │   orders@eccogroup.com
ECCOESG.com     WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65 Warnings.ca.gov
Models
•  Multiple mounting options
•	 Compact and powerful warning
•	 35 flash patterns (single-color), 91 flash patterns (dual-color)
•  Compact footprint: 1.3” tall by 5” wide
•  Aluminum frame, polycarbonate lens, and stainless steel mounting feet
•  Temperature Range: -40°F to +149°F (-40°C to +65°C)
UK
CA IP69K
Design Features
11 SERIES REFLEXL®
Narrow LED Lightbar
The 11 Series RefleXL® is ECCO’s most compact and low-profile warning lightbar yet. This sleek lightbar offers rugged durability with its
polycarbonate lens and aluminum frame. Designed to be mounted permanently with included mounting feet, on an optional headache rack
or temporarily with magnetic mounting options, the RefleXL® provides discreet and powerful warning for any vehicle application. Available
in single-color or in dual-color options supporting up to 91 flash patterns, this LED lightbar equips your vehicle with the versatility needed to
get the job done — the perfect fit for any tow truck, work truck, or utility vehicle where compact warning is essential.
PART NO.      LENGTH MOUNT LED COLOR FEATURES
11-024CA-E 24” 4 Bolt  A -
11-024CA-E-MG 24” Magnet  A -
11-024CAC-E 24” 4 Bolt  AW -
11-024CAC-E-MG 24” Magnet  AW -
11-048CA-E 48” 4 Bolt  A -
11-048CAC-E 48” 4 Bolt  AW -
11-060CA-E 60” 6 Bolt  A -
11-060CAC-E 60” 6 Bolt  AW -
11-060TOW-E 60” 6 Bolt  A STT, TD, WL , AL, Safety Director
Dimensions
24” (610mm)
48” (1220mm)
EZ11HRM